MULTICULTURAL AGENDA

...........

NETWORK

Leadership Meeting

Monday, October 10, 2016
10:00 AM to 11:15 AM
Diversity House

645 South Shields Street
Fort Collins, CO 80523-1060

General Information
Officers: Shannon Archibeque-Engle, Greg Florant, Sonjia Graham, Bridgette Johnson, Shane Kanatous,

Linda Krier, Teresa McClure, Arlene Nededog, Mary Ontiveros, Patrice Palmer, Jimena Sagas, Patricia
Vigil

Website: msfn.colostate.edu
Facebook: CSU-Multicultural Staff and Faculty Network

Agenda

e OQOverall feedback from the Fall Membership Business Meeting #1 (Everyone)

e Fall Reception and Spring Townhall update (Sonjia and Patrice)

e Conversation Brown Bags update (Bridgette)

e Awards update (Arlene)

e Professional Development (?)

e Mission and vision (Shannon)

e Discuss the MCOD and the Principals of community (Mary)

e Discuss how we can recommend accountability measures for the Strategic Plan Goal 8 to the
Provost & discuss the idea bout inviting Tony Frank (or Rick Miranda?)to a Leadership Meeting
(Everyone)



MULTICULTURAL

&

NETWORK
Budget

Semester Item
Summer Lunch
Fall Refreshments
Fall Refreshments
Fall Refreshments
Spring Refreshments
Spring Refreshments
Spring Refreshments
Spring Award Check
Spring Award Check
Spring Award Check

Total Expenses to
Date

Total Funds
Available

Description

Leadership Team Retreat
Fall Membership Business
Meeting #1

Fall Membership Business
Meeting #2

Fall Reception

Spring Membership
Business Meeting #1
Spring Membership
Business Meeting #2
Spring Town Hall
Classified Staff

Administrative Professional

Faculty Award
$0.00

$5,000.00

Cost

Starting Balance
$101.45
$385.00

$150.00

$500.00
$150.00

$150.00

$500.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Balance

AGENDA

$5,000.00
$4,898.55
$4,513.55

$4,363.55

$3,863.55
$3,713.55

$3,563.55

$3,063.55
$2,063.55

$1,063.55
$63.55
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