

## Leadership Meeting

Monday, October 10, 2016 10:00 AM to 11:15 AM Diversity House 645 South Shields Street Fort Collins, CO 80523-1060

## **General Information**

Officers: Shannon Archibeque-Engle, Greg Florant, Sonjia Graham, Bridgette Johnson, Shane Kanatous, Linda Krier, Teresa McClure, Arlene Nededog, Mary Ontiveros, Patrice Palmer, Jimena Sagàs, Patricia Vigil

Website: msfn.colostate.edu Facebook: CSU-Multicultural Staff and Faculty Network

## Agenda

- Overall feedback from the Fall Membership Business Meeting #1 (Everyone)
- Fall Reception and Spring Townhall update (Sonjia and Patrice)
- Conversation Brown Bags update (Bridgette)
- Awards update (Arlene)
- Professional Development (?)
- Mission and vision (Shannon)
- Discuss the MCOD and the Principals of community (Mary)
- Discuss how we can recommend accountability measures for the Strategic Plan Goal 8 to the Provost & discuss the idea bout inviting Tony Frank (or Rick Miranda?) to a Leadership Meeting (Everyone)



## Budget

Semester	Item	Description	Cost	Balance
			Starting Balance	\$5,000.00
Summer	Lunch	Leadership Team Retreat	\$101.45	\$4,898.55
Fall	Refreshments	Fall Membership Business Meeting #1	\$385.00	\$4,513.55
Fall	Refreshments	Fall Membership Business Meeting #2	\$150.00	\$4,363.55
Fall	Refreshments	Fall Reception	\$500.00	\$3,863.55
Spring	Refreshments	Spring Membership Business Meeting #1	\$150.00	\$3,713.55
Spring	Refreshments	Spring Membership Business Meeting #2	\$150.00	\$3,563.55
Spring	Refreshments	Spring Town Hall	\$500.00	\$3,063.55
Spring	Award Check	Classified Staff	\$1,000.00	\$2,063.55
Spring	Award Check	Administrative Professional	\$1,000.00	\$1,063.55
Spring	Award Check	Faculty Award	\$1,000.00	\$63.55
	Total Expenses to Date	\$0.00		
	Total Funds Available	\$5,000.00		